€0¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
139 52 451A-6323060 453111 2923 4 4 4 - [pyxwHa mtudra Dowel spring
53 451A-6323228-01 453111 2981 4 4 4 - [ToBomok s3bIKa B cOope Tongue dog in assy
54 451A-6323206 4531112976 4 4 4 - OcHoBaHMe KOpITyca 3aIBIXKHN 3aMKa Lock bar case base
55 451A-6323220 4531112979 8 8 8 - Croiika 3aIBMXKH 3aMKa Lock bar post
56 451A-6323214 453111 2978 4 4 4 - [IpyxuHa s13bIKa 3aABUXKKHU 3aMKa Lock bar tongue spring
57 451A-6323210 453111 2977 4 4 4 - SI3BIK 3aIBMKKM 3aMKa Lock bar tongue
58 451A-6323130 45 3111 2969 1 | 1 - Pyuxa HapyxHasi ¢ po3eTKoil B coope Outer handle with escutcheon in assy
59 451A-6323204 453111 2975 4 4 4 - Kopmyc 3anBuXky 3aMKa Lock bar case
IHoarpymna 6324. HaBecka nsepn 3aJKa
Subgroup 6324. Body Rear Door Mounting
140 1 451A-6324012 453111 2987 2 2 - [Metnsa nBepu 3aaKa mpasast B coope Body rear door r.h. hinge in assy
2 451A-6324013 453111 2989 2 2 - [Tetnst nBepu 3a1Ka JeBasi B coope Body rear door 1.h. hinge in assy
3 201476-1129 45 9346 1540 16 16 16 - Bont M8x1x20 Bolt M8x1x20
4 252155-T12 459816 6006 16 16 16 - [ait6a 8 mpyxuHHAas Spring washer 8
5 1.1.116 459167 4063 4 4 4 - IMpecc-macnenka Grease fitting
6 451A-6324024-01 453111 2992 4 4 4 - [MeTnsa nBepu Ha Ky30Be Door hinge on body
7 450-6106030-A 453111 2769 4 4 4 - Ocb nemiu Door hinge pin
8 451A-6324026 453111 2994 4 4 4 - [Metnst nBepu Ha ABepU Door hinge on door
9 450-6324090 453111 2996 1 1 1 - v HanpaBnsTIOIIAIA Door guide tongue
10 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 - [aii6a 6 Washer 6
11 222527-1129 459442 1111 2 2 2 - Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
12 450A-6324110 453111 4707 2 2 2 - IMpoknanka ¢puxkcaropa Stop gasket
13 451A-6324100-01 453111 3000 2 2 2 - DuxcaTop 3anKa Body rear door stop
14 1/33015/01 459962 2807 4 4 4 - Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
15 451A-6324130-01 453111 3011 2 2 2 - HepxaTenb rHe3a B coope Seat holder in assy
16 451A-6324138 453111 4709 2 2 2 - 3arnyiika ruesaa pukcaTopa Stop seat plug
17 451A-6324106 453111 3001 2 2 2 - I'He3no ¢ukcaropa Stop seat
18 451A-6324108 453111 3003 2 2 2 - O6oiiMa THe3ma huKcaropa Stop seat casing
19 1/33013/01 459962 2801 4 4 4 - Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
TMoarpynna 6327. OkHo JaBepH 3aJKa
Subgroup 6327. Body Rear Window
140 20 3741-6327010 45 3135 1407 - YIUTOTHUTETTH Weatherstrip
21 450-6327015 453111 3029 - 3aMOK YIIOTHUTEIST Weatherstrip lock
22 450-6327005 453111 3026 - CTeKJI0 IBEpH 3a1Ka Body rear door glass



P0¢

11 222527-M29

10 252004-M129
9 450-6324000 © N

8 451A-6324026 N —
7 450-6106030-A
\
6 451A-6324024-01 9 8 =
5 1.1.U6 D
O
)
Il 7.
20 3741-6327010
21 450-6327015
22 450-6327005
~ ()

15 451A-6324130-01
16 451A-6324138
17 451A-6324106

18 451A-6324108 "”//r//,@

4 252155-N2 ‘ 19 1/33013/01

~ [ 3 201476-NM29 Q
% 12 450A-6324110

13 451A-6324100-01 %

14 1/33015/01

4 252155.N2 ’
3 201476-M29 %/ \
& 2 451A-6324013

1 451A-6324012

Puc. 140. HaBecka 1 okHO aBepu 3anka (6324, 6327)
Fig. 140. Body rear door mounting and window (6324, 6327)



c0¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 10
I'PYIIIIA 68. CUJTEHbBA
GROUP 68. SEATS
IMoarpynna 6800. Cunenbe BoauTe st
Subgroup 6800. Driver's Seat
141 4511-6800010-03 453111 7299 2 2 CuneHbe BoguTeNs B cOope Driver's seat in assy
4511-6800046-10 453111 8258 4 4 Kplok kperieHust cuaeHbsl BOAUTENS Driver's seat fastening hook
1/33013/01 459412 1109 8 8 BuHT M6X16 Screw M6x16
Hoarpymma 6802. O6nBKa cuaeHbS BOIATENS
Subgroup 6802. Driver's Seat Upholstery
141 4 451/1-6802052 45 3111 3071 2 2 2 IMonymika cuneHbst Seat cushion
5 452]1-6802010-01 4531117313 2 2 2 OO0OvBKa NOAYLIKN CUAEHBS Seat cushion upholstery
6 4511-6802048-10 453111 3094 2 2 2 INpoknanka Kapkaca CIMHKY CUIEHbS Seat back frame lining
7 M-36195 454311 0445 12 12 12 12 CxkpernKa KperjIieHUsI 00MBKU Upholstery fastener
8 452]1-6802205-01 4531117303 2 2 2 OO6MBKa CIIMHKK CUICHBS B cOOpe Seat back upholstery in assy
9 4511-6802252-A 453111 3097 2 2 IMoayiika CIMHKY CUACHBS Seat back cushion

142

452B-7100011-02
452B-7100012-02
452B-7100010-02

1 453111 8239
2

3

4 201458-1129

5

6

7

4531117272
45 3111 8237
459346 1524

451I-7100014 453111 6779

252005-1129 459811 1206
452T-7100016 453111 6780
10 3909-7100010 454326 0361
11 3909-7100011 454326 0363
12 469-6800110-02 454316 3450

15 252004-T129
16 1/32766/01
17 469-6800210-02
18 1/32762/01

459811 1205
459962 2090
454316 3459
459962 2395

* - Jlyist aBromo0wmieit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
*1 _ Jlns aBromobmeit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099

IMoarpynna 7100. Cuaenbe oaHOMeECTHOE
Subgroup 7100. Single Seat

- 1* - CuneHbe JieBoe B coope

- 1* - CuneHbe cpefHee B coope

- 1* - CuneHbe mpaBoe B cOope

- 10*/6*! - Bont M8x25

- 10*/6*! - Haxknanka kperuieHust CUIeHbsI
- 10*/6*! - Lait6a 8

- 10*/6*! - [InacTrHa onopHast KperuieHUs! CUIEHbS
- 1*! - CuzieHbe OTHOMECTHOE MPaBOe
- I*! - CueHbe OTHOMECTHOE JIEBOE

- 3* /2% - INonyiika cuneHbs B cOope

- 21*/6*! - [aii6a 6

- 6*! - Bunt M6x16

- 3* - CrHKa CUIEHBSI B cOope

- 21* - Bunt M6x16

L.h. seat in assy

Middle seat in assy

R.h. seat in assy

Bolt M8x25

Seat attachment cover plate
Washer 8

Seat attachment support plate
R.h. single seat

L.h. single seat

Seat cushion in assy
Washer 6

Screw M6x16

Seat back in assy

Screw M6x16



90¢

1 451[0-6800010-03

2 451[-6800046-10
3 1/33013/01

- o
;f

f

.
.
e
.

-
.

-
-
o

-

.

1

451]1-6802248-10

M-36195

452]1-6802205-01

4510-6802252-A

4 451-6802052

5 4520-6802010-01
Puc. 141. Cunenne (6800) 1 oO6uBKa cuaeHbs BoauTes (6802)

Fig. 141. Seat (6800) and driver's seat upholstery (6802)



N N N

e ] 9 v S

- N o -+ [ N o

(= (= (= (=] =) (=] =) o [=] P = - P =) (=]

(= (= (= N r=] N r=] - - r==) - - N -

S o o E © C =] c o o6 © oo cE <

- - - 1 -~ 1 -~ - - - P=) - [ o

OO B - N vor RN 8 RE 309

m o < L S [ m o o 9 oo e 5

N N - = « N N N o0 o ©0o [N

n o 19 © 1 18 It} 0 AP © D v 9Q

<+ < < N < « < <+ < M &+ OO N =

- N ™ <+ 1 © ~ 0w o O N o= n  ©
- - - - - - -

7101)

-02
6800210-02
19 452B-7101008-b

(=}
-
-
[=4
[=3
(<3
©
[=2}
©
<
N
-

15 252004-M29
18 1/32762/01
15 252004-M29
18 1/32762/01

17 469
le seat and single seat frame (7100, 7101)

ing

142. S

1g

Puc. 142. CuneHbe OMHOMECTHOE M OCTOB OHOMecTHOTO cuaeHbs (7100,
F

e
e,

.

e
= -
e
e
-
-
S
.

i

e
et

-
-
=

-
.
|
-
-
-
.
.
-

=
2
-

-
-

y

wr
)

e

=

~h

4,

307





